

Pankaj Kumar Versus State of Punjab

21.3.2022:Present:-Sh.Hemant Chaudhary, Adv for petitioner.
Sh.Bhupinder Singh, PP for State.

Ld. Counsel for petitioner seeks adjournment. To come
up for arguments on 28.3.2022.

(Harpreet Kaur Jeewan)
Sessions Judge,Rupnagar.
21.3.2022.