

BA 2129

Present Sh. Bikram Arora, Adv. Counsel for applicant.

Bail application received by way of entrustment. It be registered. Let,
notice of the same be issued to State be issued for 28.7.2023.

Rakesh Kumar Sharma (UID PB0133)
AD&SJ/JSC/TT /25.7.2023