

Deepak alias Deepu Versus State of Punjab 213.25. BA.

Present: Sh. L.S Chahal, Advocate counsel for accused/applicant.

Bail application presented today. Let police record be called for 14.05.2025 for consideration and notice to APP for the State be issued for date fixed.

Date of order:-
13.05.2025

Ashu Stenographer Gr.III

(Preeti Rai)
CJJD/JMIC,Patti
UID No. PB0786