

CIS No: BA-2130-2025

Sukhpreet Singh VS State

Present Shri Bharpur Singh, Advocate for the applicant.

Bail application put up before me being Vacation Judge. Let notice to the State be issued for 25.06.2025 with direction to produce the record on said date.

Date of Order: 21-06-2025

Tarun Stenographer-III

(Kawaljit Singh)
ASJ/JSC, (Vacation Judge)
Sangrur
UID NO . PB0155